
HART-90 Baseball  Roster 1990 Season
<----  ROSTER IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER  | <----  ROSTER IN NUMERIC ORDER
No.PLAYER NAME     Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr  | No.PLAYER NAME     Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr
14 Bernier, Brian  5'9  145 RR OF 91 | 1 Delmatoff, Davis5'9  155 RR OF 93
18 Buck, Sean      6'0  162 RR OF 90 | 5 Mori, Damon     5'8  162 RR OF 91
 7 Davis, Robby    5'10 178 RR SS 90 | 7 Davis, Robby    5'10 178 RR SS 90
 1 Delmatoff, Davis5'9  155 RR OF 93 | 10 Freitas, Joey   5'8  162 RR P  90
11 Distaso, Doug   6'0  165 RR OF 92 | 11 Distaso, Doug   6'0  165 RR OF 92
37 Downen, Marty   6'5  175 RR 1B 91 | 12 Ray, Alan       5'9  145 RR OF 93
20 Foderaro, Kevin 6'3  185 RR P  90 | 14 Bernier, Brian  5'9  145 RR OF 91
10 Freitas, Joey   5'8  162 RR P  90 | 18 Buck, Sean      6'0  162 RR OF 90
31 Halcovich, Keith6'5  189 RR P  91 | 20 Foderaro, Kevin 6'3  185 RR P  90
27 Holmes, Les     6'2  181 RR OF 90 | 21 Migita, Lance   5'6  163 RR 2B 90
33 Lorraine, Andrew6'2  190 LL P  90 | 23 Miyata, Chad    5'10 159 RR 3B 90
21 Migita, Lance   5'6  163 RR 2B 90 | 25 Wolff, Tom      5'8  162 RR C  91
23 Miyata, Chad    5'10 159 RR 3B 90 | 27 Holmes, Les     6'2  181 RR OF 90
 5 Mori, Damon     5'8  162 RR OF 91 | 31 Halcovich, Keith6'5  189 RR P  91
43 O'Brien, Shane  6'0  175 RR P  91 | 33 Lorraine, Andrew6'2  190 LL P  90
12 Ray, Alan       5'9  145 RR OF 93 | 37 Downen, Marty   6'5  175 RR 1B 91
40 Simone, R.J.    6'1  194 RR OF 91 | 40 Simone, R.J.    6'1  194 RR OF 91
25 Wolff, Tom      5'8  162 RR C  91 | 43 O'Brien, Shane  6'0  175 RR P  91
Head Coach: Bud Murray - 12th year at Hart: 30th year overall                       Hart9000
  Assistant Coaches: Pete Calzia, Bob Keown
   Scoreboard: Larry Fiscus, PA-Announcer: Don DeGroote, Scorebook & Stats: Mike Gaber

SCHEDULE HART-90  1990 Season
DAY   DATE    OPPONENT       LOCATION       Game Type             TIME Score
Fri  3/02/90  Lynwood       Hart         1990 El Segundo Tourney  3:15a 12-4
Sat  3/09/90  Long B. Wilson Blair Field 1990 El Segundo Tourney 11:00a  1-0
Wed  3/07/90  Crespi        Hart         1990 El Segundo Tourney  3:15p  2-1
Fri  3/09/90  Culver City   Culver City  1990 El Segundo Tourney  3:15a  2-2
Sat  3/10/90  Edison        Hart         1990 El Segundo Tourney 11:00a  1-9
Tue  3/13/90  Saugus        Saugus        Non League Game         3:15p  4-4
Fri  3/16/90  Alhambra      Alhambra     Foothill League G# 1     3:15p 10-0
Tue  3/20/90  Burroughs     Hart         Foothill League G# 2     3:15p  8-3
Fri  3/23/90  Burbank       Burbank      Foothill League G# 3     3:15p  4-3
Tue  3/27/90  Schurr        Hart         Foothill League G# 4     3:15p  6-5 
Fri  3/30/90  San Gabriel   Hart         Foothill League G# 5     3:15p  5-1
Tue  4/03/90  Alhambra      Hart         Foothill League G# 6     3:15p  4-0 
Fri  4/06/90  Alhambra      Alhambra     Foothill League G# 7     3:15p 11-3
Mon  4/09/90  Los Altos     Gavilan Col. Gilroy Garlic Festival  11:00a 16-0 
Mon  4/09/90  Santa Teresa  Gavilan Col. Gilroy Garlic Festival   3:30p  8-2 
Tue  4/10/90  Gilroy        Gilroy       Gilroy Garlic Festival  11:00a 13-1 
Wed  4/11/90  Gilroy        Gilroy       Gilroy Garlic Festival  11:00a 15-3 
Wed  4/18/90  Burroughs     Hart         Foothill League G# 8     3:15p  6-2 
Fri  4/20/90  Burroughs     Burroughs    Foothill League G# 9     7:00p  5-0
Tue  4/24/90  Burbank       Hart         Foothill League G# 10    3:15p 12-2
Fri  4/27/90  Burbank       Burbank      Foothill League G# 11    3:15p 10-1
Tue  5/01/90  Schurr        Schurr       Foothill League G# 12    3:15p 18-4
Fri  5/04/90  Schurr        Hart         Foothill League G# 13    3:15p  4-0
Tue  5/08/90  San Gabriel   San Gabriel  Foothill League G# 14    3:15p  8-5
Fri  5/11/90  San Gabriel   Hart         Foothill League G# 15    3:15p  9-2
Fri  5/18/90  Claremont     Hart         CIF-SS Div 4A 1st Round  3:15p  6-3
Tue  5/22/90  San Luis Obispo SLO        CIF-SS Div 4A 2nd Round  3:15p  3-4
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